7878
FRAME AND GENERAL PURPOSE FIXINGS
PRODUCTION PROGRAMME - METAL ANCHORS
Description
Screw for fixing of e.g. window and door frames in timber and masonry.
Technical data
Type of installation push-through installation
Substrate concrete, solid clay brick,

WHO Concrete frame screw Ø7.5 with flat head, TX-30
Installation
Aprobata Techniczna
AT-15-8943/2012AT-15-8977/2012
7979
FRAME AND GENERAL PURPOSE FIXINGS
PRODUCTION PROGRAMME - METAL ANCHORS
Code dw x Lw [mm] DW[mm]
Drill hole
diameter
do [mm]
TX Pcs
Ø7.5 WHO-75042 7.5 x 42 11 6 TX-30 200
WHO-75062 7.5 x 62 11 6 TX-30 200
WHO-75082 7.5 x 82 11 6 TX-30 100
WHO-75102 7.5 x 102 11 6 TX-30 100
WHO-75112 7.5 x 112 11 6 TX-30 100
WHO-75132 7.5 x 132 11 6 TX-30 100
WHO-75152 7.5 x 152 11 6 TX-30 100
WHO-75182 7.5 x 182 11 6 TX-30 100
WHO-75212 7.5 x 212 11 6 TX-30 100
TECHNICAL DATA
Parameter Unit WHO
Screw diameter dw[mm] 7.5
Hole diameter do [mm] 6